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Colleges and Departments
College of Arts and Letters (https://
www.isu.edu/cal/)
Fine Arts and Humanities

• Art (http://www.isu.edu/art/)

• Communication, Media, and Persuasion (http://www.isu.edu/cmp/)

• English (http://www.isu.edu/english/)

• Global Studies and Languages (https://www.isu.edu/globalstudies/)

• Philosophy (https://www.isu.edu/philosophy/)

School of Performing Arts (https://www.isu.edu/sopa/)

• Music (https://www.isu.edu/music/)

• Theatre (https://www.isu.edu/theatre/)

• Dance (https://www.isu.edu/dance/)

Social and Behavioral Sciences

• Anthropology (https://www.isu.edu/anthropology/)

• History (http://www.isu.edu/history/)

• Military Science (ROTC) (https://www.isu.edu/armyrotc/)

• Political Science (http://www.isu.edu/polsci/)

• Psychology (https://www.isu.edu/psych/)

• Sociology, Social Work, and Criminology (https://www.isu.edu/sociology/)

College of Business (https://www.isu.edu/cob/)
• Accounting (https://www.isu.edu/accounting/)

• Business Informatics (https://www.isu.edu/business-informatics/)

• Economics (https://www.isu.edu/economics/)

• Finance (https://www.isu.edu/finance/)

• Healthcare Administration (https://www.isu.edu/hca/)

• Management (https://www.isu.edu/management/)

• Marketing (https://www.isu.edu/marketing/)

• MBA (https://www.isu.edu/mba/)

• MAcc (https://www.isu.edu/macc/)

• Information Assurance (https://www.niatec.iri.isu.edu/ViewPage.aspx?id=0)

College of Education (https://www.isu.edu/
education/)

• Teaching and Educational Studies (TES) (https://www.isu.edu/tes/)

• Organizational Learning and Performance (OLP) (https://www.isu.edu/olp/)

• School Psychology and Educational Leadership (SPEL) (https://
www.isu.edu/spel/)

• Human Performance and Sport Studies (HPSS) (https://www.isu.edu/sspe/)

College of Health  (https://www.isu.edu/chp/)
• Community and Public Health (https://www.isu.edu/publichealth/)

• Communication Sciences and Disorders (https://coursecat.isu.edu/
undergraduate/college-of-health/school-of-rehabilitation-and-
communication-sciences/communication-sciences-and-disorders/)

• Counseling (https://www.isu.edu/counseling/)

• Dental Hygiene (http://www.isu.edu/dentalhy/)

• Dental Sciences (https://www.isu.edu/dentalsciences/)

• Nutrition and Dietetics (https://www.isu.edu/dietetics/)

• Emergency Services (https://www.isu.edu/esd/)

• Family Medicine (https://www.isu.edu/fmed/)

• Medical Laboratory Science (https://www.isu.edu/mls/)

• Occupational Therapy (https://coursecat.isu.edu/undergraduate/college-of-
health/occupational-therapy/)

• Physician Assistant (https://www.isu.edu/pa/)

• Physical Therapy and Athletic Training (https://coursecat.isu.edu/graduate/
college-of-health/physical-therapy-athletic-training/)

• Radiographic Science (http://www.isu.edu/radsci/)

School of Nursing (https://www.isu.edu/nursing/)

• Traditional Bachelor of Science in Nursing (https://www.isu.edu/nursing/
programs/traditional-bachelor-of-science-in-nursing/)

• Accelerated Bachelor of Science In Nursing (https://www.isu.edu/nursing/
programs/accelerated-bachelor-of-science-in-nursing/)

• Baccalaureate Completion Program for RNs (https://www.isu.edu/nursing/
programs/baccalaureate-completion-program-for-rns/)

• Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) in Nursing (https://www.isu.edu/nursing/
programs/doctor-of-philosophy-phd-in-nursing/)

• Doctor of Nursing Practice (DNP) (https://www.isu.edu/nursing/programs/
doctor-of-nursing-practice-dnp/)

• Master of Science (M.S.) in Nursing (https://www.isu.edu/nursing/programs/
master-of-science-in-nursing-msn/)  (http://www.isu.edu/csd/)

College of Pharmacy (https://isu.edu/
pharmacy/)

• Doctor of Pharmacy (https://isu.edu/pharmacy/prospective-students/pharmd-
program/)

• Graduate Studies (https://isu.edu/pharmacy/prospective-students/graduate-
program/)

• Clinical Psychopharmacology (https://isu.edu/pharmacy/prospective-
students/clinical-psychopharmacology-program/)

Back to Top

College of Science and Engineering (https://
www.isu.edu/cse/)

• Biological Sciences (http://www.isu.edu/bios/)

• Chemistry (http://www.isu.edu/chem/)
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• Computer Science (https://www.isu.edu/cs/)

• Geosciences (http://www.isu.edu/geology/)

• Mathematics and Statistics (http://www.isu.edu/math/)

• Civil and Environmental Engineering (https://www.isu.edu/cee/)

• Electrical Engineering (http://isu.edu/ee/)

• Health Physics (https://www.isu.edu/hp/)

• Mechanical Engineering (https://www.isu.edu/me/)

• Nuclear Engineering (http://isu.edu/ne/)

• Physics (http://isu.edu/physics/)

College of Technology (https://www.isu.edu/
tech/)

• Aircraft Maintenance Technology (https://www.isu.edu/aircraft/)

• Associate Degree Registered Nurse (https://www.isu.edu/registerednurse/)

• Automotive Collision Repair & Refinishing Technology (https://
www.isu.edu/autocollision/)

• Automotive Technology (https://www.isu.edu/autotechnology/)

• Bachelor of Science Health Science (https://www.isu.edu/bshs/)

• Bachelor of Applied Science (https://www.isu.edu/bas/)

• Business Technology (https://www.isu.edu/businesstechnology/)

• Civil Engineering Technology (https://www.isu.edu/civilengineering/)

• Computer Aided Design Drafting Technology (https://www.isu.edu/cadd/)

• Computerized Machining Technology (https://www.isu.edu/
computerizedmachining/)

• Cosmetology (https://www.isu.edu/cosmetology/)

• Diesel/On-Site Power Generation Technology (https://www.isu.edu/
dieseltechnology/)

• Early Childhood Care and Education (https://www.isu.edu/
earlychildcareeducation/)

• Energy Systems Electrical Engineering Technology (https://www.isu.edu/
electricalengineeringtechnology/)

• Energy Systems Instrumentation Engineering Technology (https://
www.isu.edu/instrumentationengineering/)

• Energy Systems Mechanical Engineering Technology (https://www.isu.edu/
mechanicalengineeringtechnology/)

• Energy Systems Nuclear Operations Technology (https://www.isu.edu/
nuclearoperations/)

• Health Information Technology (https://www.isu.edu/healthinformation/)

• Industrial Cybersecurity Technology (https://www.isu.edu/
industrialcybersecurity/)

• Information Technology Systems (https://www.isu.edu/
informationtechnologysystems/)

• Law Enforcement (https://www.isu.edu/lawenforcement/)

• Medical Assisting (https://www.isu.edu/medicalassisting/)

• Medical Coding (https://www.isu.edu/medicalcoding/)

• Occupational Therapy Assistant (https://www.isu.edu/ota/)

• Paralegal Studies (https://www.isu.edu/paralegalstudies/)

• Pharmacy Technology (https://www.isu.edu/pharmacytechnology/)

• Physical Therapist Assistant (https://www.isu.edu/pta/)

• Practical Nursing (https://www.isu.edu/practicalnursing/)

• Respiratory Therapy (https://www.isu.edu/respiratorytherapy/)

• Robotics and Communications Systems Engineering Technology (https://
www.isu.edu/robotics/)

• START (https://www.isu.edu/start/) (Successful Transitions And Retention)

• Surveying and Geomatics Engineering Technology (https://www.isu.edu/
geomatics/)

• Technical General Education (https://www.isu.edu/
technicalgeneraleducation/)

• Unmanned Aerial Systems (https://www.isu.edu/unmannedaerialsystems/)

• Veteran to Nurse (https://www.isu.edu/veterantonurse/)

• Welding (https://www.isu.edu/welding/)
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